Bus

International Coach Service 943 Pula - Munich Go to website

Direction
Zob — Pula bus station

8 stops

Open route schedule

Zob

Bled bus station

Ljubljana bus station

Koper Banka

Umag bus station

Porec¢ bus station

Rovinj bus station

Pula bus station

Route schedule
Zob — Pula bus station

Monday 08:30
Tuesday -
Wednesday -
Thursday 08:30
Friday 08:30
Saturday 08:30
Sunday 08:30
Route info

Direction: Zob
Stops: 8
Trip Duration: 10 hour 55 min

Augsburg 9
Linz Niederdsten

Osterreich

Tirof=sInnsbruck

Graz

: Maribg
tagenfurt 1

renija  Celje

Trento

Pordencne

veneto

Vicenza
sia Venezia :
E s 3 =) Karlovac
Verona Padova :
Rijeka
Rovigo OpenStreetMap contributors

943 — Pula - Munich BusMaps


https://busmaps.com/en/slovenia/public_transit-line-943-118711571-1644585187
https://busmaps.com/en/slovenia/public_transit-line-943-118711571-1644585187
https://busmaps.com/en/slovenia/public_transit-line-943-118711571-1644585187

Direction Route schedule

Pula bus station — Zob Pula bus station — Zob
8 stops Monday _
Open route schedule

Tuesday -
Pula bus station

Wednesday 09:00
Rovinj bus station

Thursday 09:00
Porec¢ bus station

Friday 09:00
Umag bus station
Koper Banka Saturday 09:00
Ljubljana bus station Sunday 09:00
Bled bus station )

Route info
Zob Direction: Pula bus station

Stops: 8

Trip Duration: 11 hour 25 min

943 International Coach Service time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the
busmaps.com website to see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public
transit in Koper

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
PDF file created on 2025-01-16

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved


https://busmaps.com/en/slovenia/public_transit-line-943-118711571-1644585187

